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VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Beef steers
Damper Gully Farm	 8	 Murray Grey-Limousin cross steers	 20mo
AW Pitts	 20	 Charolais steers	 18-24mo
Bancell Falls	 60	 Shorthorn steers	 18mo
Bancell Falls	 10	 Angus steers	 18mo
Corranderrk Grazing	 25	 Angus cross steers	 16-18mo
Cosy Creek Farm	 4	 Angus steers	 16mo
TW & AL Hoddell	 12	 Angus steers	 14-16mo
Gracebrook Farm	 13	 Angus steers	 13mo
Gracebrook Farm	 8	 Murray Grey steers	 13mo
WJ & SJ Layng	 4	 Charolais cross steers	 13mo
AS Baker	 4	 Murray Grey steers	 13mo
Taunton Vale	 5	 Angus steers	 12mo
CR Walker	 10	 Angus steers	 12mo
PMV & G & E Butler	 70	 Angus steers	 12mo
B & M Avery	 40 	 Angus cross steers	 12mo
Catalano Farms	 15	 Charolais cross steers	 12mo
D & M Kelly	 8	 Angus steers	 12mo
BJ & CF Prowse	 10	 Angus steers	 11-12mo
RM & MMC Italiano	 7	 Black Simmental steers	 11-12mo
Cosy Creek Farm	 30	 Angus steers	 11-12mo
PJ & LM Whitney	 3	 Charolais cross steers	 11-12mo
SC Gray & MW Pimm	 20	 Murray Grey steers	 11mo
Guy Giblett & Co	 6	 Angus steers	 10-11mo
AW Pitts	 40	 Charolais steers	 10-16mo
Tiamo Holdings	 13	 Gelbvieh cross steers	 10-12mo
J Shine & Co	 4	 Angus steers	 10-12mo
JP & LJ Andony	 18	 Angus steers	 10-12mo
JS Stowe	 12	 Angus steers	 10mo
Mirasole Trust	 10	 Angus steers	 10mo
D Dagostino & Son	 5	 Angus steers	 10mo
IR & RB Staples	 8	 Angus steers	 10mo
NJ Leach	 10	 Angus steers	 10mo
Windrush	 3	 Angus steers	 10mo
Browntin Farms	 10	 Charolais cross steers	 10mo
P & R Allingham	 9	 Murray Grey steers	 8mo
Springwell Investments	 12	 Angus steers	 7-8mo
DW & MJ Rees	 50	 South Devon steers	 6-7mo

Beef heifers
GG & DM Tartaglia	 2	 Angus cross heifers	 18mo
Bancell Falls	 16	 Shorthorn heifers	 18mo

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Beef heifers
Bancell Falls	 10	 Angus heifers	 18mo
PJ & LM Whitney	 1	 Charolais cross heifer	 16-18mo
P & R Allingham	 6	 Murray Grey heifers	 14mo
WJ & SJ Layng	 15	 Charolais cross heifers	 13mo
AS Baker	 4	 Murray Grey heifers	 13mo
Taunton Vale	 22	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Pinjarrah Park P/L	 12	 Charolais heifers	 12mo
B & M Avery	 20 	 Charolais-Angus cross heifers	 12mo
PMV & G & E Butler	 30	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Catalano Farms	 15	 Charolais cross heifers	 12mo
D & M Kelly	 8	 Angus heifers	 12mo
BJ & CF Prowse	 10	 Angus heifers	 11-12mo
RM & MMC Italiano	 18	 Black Simmental heifers	 11-12mo
PJ & LM Whitney	 5	 Charolais cross heifers	 11-12mo
SC Gray & MW Pimm	 20	 Murray Grey heifers	 11mo
Tiamo Holdings	 24	 Gelbvieh cross heifers	 10-12mo
MF & RA Emmott	 20	 Red Angus heifers	 10-12mo
J Shine & Co	 24	 Angus heifers	 10-12mo
JP & LJ Andony	 30	 Angus heifers	 10-12mo
Guy Giblett & Co	 12	 Angus heifers	 10-11mo
D Dagostino & Son	 7	 Angus heifers	 10mo
IR & RB Staples	 9	 Angus heifers	 10mo
Browntin Farms	 3	 Charolais cross heifers	 10mo
Springwell Investments	 8	 Angus heifers	 7-8mo

First cross steers
Tiamo Holdings	 10	 Angus-Friesian steers	 16mo
GG & DM Tartaglia	 14	 Angus-Friesian steers	 14-16mo
The Brook Grazing	 25	 Angus-Friesian steers	 7-10mo

Friesian steers
Tiamo Holdings	 12	 Friesian steers	 16mo
S & M Vinci	 10	 Friesian steers	 15-16mo
GG & DM Tartaglia	 50	 Friesian steers	 14-16mo
P Rhodes	 12	 Friesian steers	 14-16mo
Casad	 8	 Friesian steers	 14mo
Lastol P/L	 80	 Friesian steers	 10-15mo
NL & E Haddon	 80	 Friesian steers	 8-10mo
The Brook Grazing	 25	 Friesian steers	 7-10mo
JP Holdings	 30	 Friesian steers	 6-7mo

Store Cattle Sale – 
Boyanup
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 |  Commencing at 9am |  Boyanup Saleyards
PLEASE NOTE CHANGE OF DAY

1400 CATTLE

1400 CATTLE

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Tuesday.

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent or
Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager 

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  
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